

## The Easton Foundation

President | Casey Lizama
Director of Communications | Colin Lacy (404) 630-4725 | clacy@eastonfdn.org)
Facebook.com/TheEastonFoundation | @EastonFNDN

## 2021 Easton Foundation Sponsorships

Battle of the Heroes Game | August 14<sup>th</sup>, 2021 | Habersham Central High School Thank you for considering helping children and families in our community through sponsorship with the Easton Foundation. There are multiple levels of sponsorship opportunities to cater to each potential sponsor's needs.

- \$150 Level Organization Name on shirt, Grouped PA Read (2), 1 Shirt
- \$250 Level Organization Name on shirt, Grouped PA Read (2), 2 Shirts,
   Social Media Group Mention, Mention on Easton Foundation website.
- \$350 Level Organization Name on shirt, Individualized PA Read (2), 2 Shirts,
   Social Media Group Mention, Mention on Easton Foundation website,
   2 free meal vouchers, one free vendor tabling opportunity.
- \$450 Level Organization Logo on shirt, Individualized PA Read (2), 4 Shirts,
   Social Media Feature (exclusive content graphic), Logo recognition on
   Easton Foundation website (with link to sponsor page), 4 free meal
   vouchers, one free vendor tabling opportunity
- \$1,000 Level Organization Logo on shirt, Individualized PA Read (2), 4 Shirts,
   Social Media post as "a presenting sponsor of the Fireworks",
   Social Media Feature (exclusive content graphic), Logo recognition on
   Easton Foundation website (with link to sponsor page), 4 free meal
   vouchers, one free vendor tabling opportunity.
- \$1,500 Level Presenting Sponsor of Game -OR- Title Sponsor of Fireworks
- \$2,000 Level Title Sponsor & Scholarship Presenting Sponsor

Banner Signage Opportunity (\$50) | A banner sign can be added to any package \*Signage Production is at the cost of the sponsor\*

"Signage Production is at the cost of the sponsor"	
Sponsor Information:	
•	
Spansor/Rusiness Name	
Sponsor/ business Name	
Contact's Name	Contact's Number   ()
Contact's Email	Easton Foundation Contact
Cianatura	Date / /
Signature	Date   / /
*By Signing above, the sponsor agrees to the above sponsorship package at the agreed upon donation level above.	
*Easton Foundation Staff Use Only*	
Sponsorship Donation Met	Date Met
Cash Check #	Gift In Kind
All checks made out to The Faston Foundation and send to PO Roy 127 Alto Ga. 30510	